Grants Awarded to 31° July 2021

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year
Pennyland Primary School
Thurso Football Academy
Home-Start Caithness

Reay Hall

Lieurary Hall

Forss & District Hall

Scrabster Community Association
Eilidh Macdonald

Reay Golf Club

National Sheepdog Trials

Grants Awarded not Paid
Pennyland Primary School
Mairi Budden

Caithness FM

Craig Sutherland

Olrig Brewing

Reay Golf Club

Bower Busy Bees

Reay Christmas Lights
Thurso Amateur Swimming Club
Thurso Community Café
Stephen Donn

Tanya Horne Dancers Parent Association

Lewis Mackay

Total to West Caithness

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness

Total to Covid related projects
Total committed to 31.07.21
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460.87
391.98
3234.00
5000.00
5000.00
5000.00
5000.00
3000.00
2500.00
5000.00

£34,586.85

439.13
600.00
12324.00
3000.00
22240.00
3500.00
4000.00
10000.00
3319.00
3700.00
8364.00
350.00
1752.00

£73,588.13

£79,956.00
£4,900.00

£4,060.98 £108,174.98

£19,258.00

£108,174.98




