

Grants Awarded to 31st July 2021

Grants Awarded & Paid in this year		
Pennyland Primary School	460.87	
Thurso Football Academy	391.98	
Home-Start Caithness	3234.00	
Reay Hall	5000.00	
Lieurary Hall	5000.00	
Forss & District Hall	5000.00	
Scrabster Community Association	5000.00	
Eilidh Macdonald	3000.00	
Reay Golf Club	2500.00	
National Sheepdog Trials	5000.00	
<u>.</u>	£34,586.85	- =
Out to A control of Poid		
Grants Awarded not Paid Pennyland Primary School	439.13	
Mairi Budden	600.00	
Caithness FM	12324.00	
Craig Sutherland	3000.00	
Olrig Brewing	22240.00	
Reay Golf Club	3500.00	
Bower Busy Bees	4000.00	
Reay Christmas Lights	10000.00	
Thurso Amateur Swimming Club	3319.00	
Thurso Community Café	3700.00	
Stephen Donn	8364.00	
Tanya Horne Dancers Parent Association	350.00	
Lewis Mackay	1752.00	
	£73,588.13	=
Total to West Caithness	£79,956.00	
Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness	£4,900.00	
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness	£4,060.98	£108,174.98
Total to Covid related projects	£19,258.00	_
Total committed to 31.07.21	£108,174.98	=